• Switchable Lumen technology: 4400/3300/2750 lumens (1x4 and 2x2)
5500/4400/3300 lumens (2x4)
• Switchable CCT technology: 3500/4000/5000K
• 1x4, 2x2, and 2x4 sizes
• 0-10V 1% Dim to Off driver (standard) provides superior dimming capabilities
• IC rated
• Back-lit design and frosted lens provides smooth, even illumination across
the face of the luminaire

TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
ORDERING GUIDE
STOCKED OPTIONS
MADE TO ORDER OPTIONS
Example: CBT14-A-LSCS-EDD-2PK
CATALOG #
CBT – – – – –
Model Size Generation Selectable Driver Packaging Options
CBT
Back-lit
Troffer
14 1x4
22 2x2
24 2x4
A Generation A LSCS  Lumen Selectable,
CCT Selectable
EDD 0-10V Dim to
Off 1
Blank 4
2PK 2 Pack 2
ELL14 10W Emergency
Battery Pack (CEC Title
20 Compliant) Installed
C588 5 Wire Flex
C688 6 Wire Flex 3
Notes:
1 EDD - Dim to Off Standard. See additional detail on page 6
2 2PK - must be ordered as single units in even quantities, as this product is packed two fixtures per box.
It should be noted in receiving documents that one box has two units and should be received as two units.
3 Can only be ordered with ELL14 Battery Option
4 Fixtures are priced as single fixtures and must be ordered as single fixtures. Standard packaging is a master carton containing four individually boxed fixtures. It should be noted in
receiving documents that one master carton includes four individually boxed fixtures and should be received as four fixtures